

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6435 OF 2001

UDAI PD &amp; ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PANNA LAL &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

(With the records of S.L.P.(C) No.10061/1991 for reference)

Date: 04/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Krishnanand Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.  
Nos.1 to 4UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

It is stated that Mr. K.K. Rai, learned counsel who was earlier appearing for the appellant has been designated as senior advocate and, therefore, fresh vakalatnama has to be filed. Call the matter after eight weeks.

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master