

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C I V I L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 6 4 3 5 O F 2 0 0 1

U D A I P D & O R S

A p p e l l a n t ( s )

V E R S U S

P A N N A L A L & O R S

R e s p o n d e n t ( s )

(With office report)

(With the records of S.L. P .(C) No.1 0 0 6 1 / 1 9 9 1 for reference)

Date: 0 4 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E D r . J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E P . S A T H A S I V A M

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Krishn a n a n d P a n d e y , A d v .

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Nos.1 to 4

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g  
O R D E R

Call after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)