

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6435 OF 2001

UDAI PD & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PANNA LAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

(With the records of S.L.P.(C) No.10061/1991 for reference)

Date: 30/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Krishnanand Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.  
Nos.1 to 4

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter next week, as prayed for.

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master

(Neena Verma)  
AR-cum-PS